SERGEFERRARI GROUP S.A.

SERGEFERRARI GROUP S.A.

ISIN: FR0011950682

Overview
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Price
5.90 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.51% (-0.03)

FR0011950682
SEFER
Euronext Paris
EUR
Construction
Stock

73 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

5.90 EUR (258)
5.96 EUR (33)
5.93 EUR
5.96 EUR
5.90 EUR
5.93 EUR
5.924972 EUR
1,961
11,619.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011950682&ID_NOTATION=104186250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011950682&ID_NOTATION=104186250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2175e86a8e9b40b280abd92fa1cab9396cd6d7c470725a03e80ff724dff6a8c7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00140294e4d34312c&time=1725467070&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5281181bd1fbea278cb712b2df51edae008dea6c17b52f73deed3613e92288a1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=813eec4d387e3a28d&time=1725467070&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35dbd6f195f7e094581779e6758fcf0c99744723badc87601a0f65d926e565eb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=802553675c076583e&time=1725467070&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1be0f2c86f01f9a07a66ab80277390cbbe9720b9273baca28fe2557e0db161b3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30f0fe319448ec639&time=1725467070&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd3ff7f60287010319d8a73e9d5e33473cce2c0a10f5e40d52e17d5185c0f4ec&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=952394f40ee8e5cff&time=1725467070&tool=RSC

SERGEFERRARI GROUP S.A.

Details

2024/09/03 17:35:29

Price
5.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.51% (-0.03)

ISIN FR0011950682
Symbol SEFER
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 73 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.90 EUR (258)
Ask (Ask size) 5.96 EUR (33)
Open 5.93 EUR
High 5.96 EUR
Low 5.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.93 EUR
VWAP 5.924972 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,961
Trading volume 11,619.00
Number of trades 88
Last size 12
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +4.42% -48.52% -29.76%
Perf (abs.) +0.25 -5.56 -2.50
Beta 0.60 0.95 1.03

Volatility 36.10 49.79 47.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.96 EUR (915
5.91 EUR (1,895

6.30 EUR (2,413

6.66 EUR (4,316

8.20 EUR (2024/01/11
5.38 EUR (2024/08/05
11.64 EUR (2023/09/04
(

5.23 EUR (2023/10/27

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date
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All listings for SERGEFERRARI GROUP S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:33 5.88 EUR 0.00 6
03
Munich 2024/09/ 17:25 5.85 EUR 0.00 2
03
London Stock 2018/05/ 09:42 9.53 EUR 0.19 1
Exchange 30
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 17:20 5.85 EUR 0.00 6
03
Euronext Paris 2024/09/ 17:35 5.90 EUR 0.01 88
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=104186250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118135056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294708759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106252586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106252586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105508388

SERGEFERRARI GROUP S.A.

03

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 16:00 5.87 EUR 0.00 3
03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503415

SERGEFERRARI GROUP S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Serge Ferr‘;i

Contact Details
SERGEFERRARI GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	SERGEFERRARI GROUP S.A.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for SERGEFERRARI GROUP S.A.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



